3/15/2009

10:44:03AM

Event 15 Varsity Girls 3200 Meter Run

Final - Timed Finals
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Name

Abel, Mallory (Fr)
Shogren, Kelly (Jr)
Tauscher, Liza (So)
Gordon, Grace (Jr)
Dodhia, Sonam (Sr)

Dupuis, Liz (So)

St. Charles East Bergeson Invite

Affiliation

St. Charles East
Geneva

Geneva

St. Charles East
Waubonsie Valley

Waubonsie Valley
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11:31.40
11:50.22
12:05.06
12:16.95
13:09.90
13:27.37
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